ALGOA RECONCILIATION STRATEGY SUPPORT STUDY: ATSG Attendance List

Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address Jﬂw@n
DWS HEAD OFFICE
Menard Mugumo CE: CA 012 336 6838 | 012 335 7399 | 082 804 5162 | mugumom@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001
Isa Thompson D: NWRP CE: South | 012-336 8647 | 012-336 8295 | 082 805 2158 | thompsoni@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Preteria, 0001
Paul Herbst D: WUE 012 336 7043 herbstp@dws.gov.za i
Pieter Viljoen D: WRPS 012-336 7500 | 012- 336 6731 | 082 808 0497 | VilicenP2@dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001

V74
Jenny Pashkin D:WRPS 012-336 8695 082 804 3143 | PashkinJ@ dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001 A&‘ -
i =y
Celiwe Ntuli D WRPS 012-336 7618 082 885 1942 | NtuliC@ dws.gov.za P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001
D:WRPS 012-336 6731

Fanus Fourie

012-336 7302

082 801 5598

fourief@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001

™
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Koos Viljoen v.c@m. Z_Cﬁ_w:_._ qu Wu.&mdﬁuw &\mufir} nk_:om:x@aém.oosmm
Pieter Barry RD: Southern 641 508 9705 barryp@dws.gov.za PO Box 5501 Walmer, Port

Operations (acting)

083 627 5930

Elizabeth, 8065

Bolekwa Kama

kamab@dws.gov.za

lIse Viljoen

Proto CMA,
Catchment
Management

041 501 0720

086 5455070

082 328 7285

vilioeni@dws.gov.za

140 Govan Mbeki, Port Elizabeth

Paul Chilton

Proto CMA, Chief
Engineer:
Catchment
Management

041 501 0727

082 338 6972

chiltonp@dws.gov.za

140 Govan Mbeki, Port Elizabeth

Fluks Ntui

DWS: IWRP

012 336 6677

012 336 7399

072 143 1488

ntuif@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X313, Pretoria, 0001

Ockie Vol Berg

O: opticn analysis

012 336 8613

082 809 2011

vandenberg@dws.gov.za

Lindiwe Sithole DWS: HO 012 336 7515 Sitholee@dws.gov.za
Jonnie Fourie DWS 082 8078039 | Fouriej3@dws.gov.za
Zanele Mvusi DWS: HO 012 336 8439 (82 387 3591 | mvusiz@dws.qgov.za




Attend

Stephen Mullineux

regulation and use

048-881 3005

048-881 3545

082 809 5687

mullineuxS@dws.gov.za

P/Bag X68, Cradock, 5880 or:
Sprigg Str 50, Cradock, 5880

Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell ; Email Address (Y/N)
*
DWS EASTERN CAPE
Theo Geldenhuys mw“ ﬁﬂmm s 048-881 3005 | 048-881 3545 | 082 808 0499 P/Bag X68, Cradock, 5880 or: | {2215 on =
gulatio Sprigg Str 50, Cradock, 5880 re Ve | ¢ls
Martin i.abuschagne WR&U-WUE 048-881 3005 | 048-831 3545 | 083 627 5925 | Labuschagnem@dws.gov.za P/Bag X688, Cradock, 5880 or: } u\rn\..
Sprigg Str 50, Cradock, 5880 q mer
DCE: Water A~

‘f

Tony Moore

CEO: AOA

012 336 8528

082 884 5540

mooret@dws.gov.za

Bheki Kuriene

Mzikamma Proto-
CMA

043 701 0272

086 658 1030

060 559 7855

kuneneb@dws.gov.za

PO Box 7019, East London, 5200

Charon Russell

russellc@dws.gov.za

Glen Daniell

DWS: Infrastructure
Operations

041 508 9700

082 809 5904

daniellg@dws.gov.za

PO Box 5501, Walmer, Port
Elizabeth, 6065

Andrew Lucas

D: Water Regulation
and Use

043 804 5400

082 802 85680

lucasa@dws.gov.za

Samuel Maduna

DD: Hydro WR&U

madunas@dws.gov.za

Tendani Nditwani

Act D: NWRP

nditwanit@dws.gov.za
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Contact Person Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address Jﬂw_m_un
NMBM
Paul Du Plessis NMBM 041 506 2314 | 041 585 8708 | 079 4900 693 | Pduplessis@mandelametro.gov.za | P O Box 7 Port Elizabeth 6000 p \mf
Dave Turner NMBM diurner@ mandelametro.gov.za P O Box 7 Port Elizabeth 6000 3
Joseph Tsatsire NMBiM jtsatsir@mandelametro.gov.za P G Box 7 Port Elizabeth 6000 d%?l\
Barry Martin NMBM bmartin@mandelametro.gov.za \fuo f
Chandse Barnard NMBM 041 506 3195 060 997 5292 | chbarnard@mandelametro.gov.za

OTHER KEY STAKEHOLDERS

Pierre Joubert Gamtoos IB 042-283 0329 | 042-283 0382 | 082 553 0947 | pjoubert@Ilantic.net P O Box 237, Patensie, 6335 mmxx\
Y/
Rienette Colesky Gamtoos IB 042 283 0329 | 042 283 0332 | 083 703 0428 | gamtoos@lantic.net PO Box 237 Patensie 6335 h\% \
Graham Taylor Coega IDZ 041 4030454 083 228 3055 | Graham taylor@coega.co.za Corner Alcyon Road & Zibuko
Street, Zone 1, Coega IDZ, PE "
Nick Chapm VIVSA -~ BUSINGSS | 011 994 5553 | 041 994 5454 | 082 377 5598 | chapman@vwsa.co TN
cx hapman Chamber chapman@uwsa.co.za PO Box 80, Uitenhage, %wo\
A
Eddie Oosthuizen Kouga LM ( ,
Z.(.f”Wi
Maura Talbot Living Lands 072 386 0537 | maura@livinglands.co.za Aandrus Farm House, Main Rd,
Twee Riviere, Langkloof
Robert Higgins PetroSA 021929 3153 | 021 929 3202 | 076 173 7490 | robert higgins@petrosa.co.za

7500, Cape Town

151 Frans Conradie Drive, Parow b%a _
/

Cacadu District

nlombard@cacadudevelopment.co.

Nico Lombard Development 042 243 0584 | 042 243 0095 | 082 329 4545 PO Box 197, Somerset East, Y
Agency 3 5850 -
Andrea Shirley Coega andrea.shirley@coega.co.za
Harms du Plessis L SRWUA 042234 0038 | 0422204077 | OBELUISHE (o @sundaysriverwater.co.za P O Box 10. Sunland 3\ Q
- (2 2>ihcod .




Contact Person

Attend

Company Telephone Fax Cell Email - Address (YIN)
Andreas Engelbrecht GFRWUA (048 881 2408 | 048 8381 4984 | 083 453 8852 | andreas@grootvis.co.za PO Box 55, Cradock, 5880 v\
Sieg Rousseau Amatola Water 043 707 3700 | 043 707 3701 | 083 320 5262 | srousseau@amatolawater.co.za P/Bag X3, Vincent, 5217 ) bﬁa —
Kobie Joubert DRDAR 43 653 40l | OB eS8 %w.wwmew 6 Kowie joubert@drdar.gov.za x&w@% X ;\ ?M\\W\mﬂ \mm.w.\\ Nw

LLF30

Daluxolo Mienzana Makana LM dali@makana.gov.za -
Piet Snyman Cacadu DM psnyman@cacadu.co.za
Ted Pillay Sarah Baartman DM

Tembani Nyokana

Department of
Agriculture, Forestry
and Fisheries

Thembani.nyokana@drdar.gov.za

Bongumsa Panda DHS PandaB@ecdhs.gov.za

Lean i gacy He will attend when needed
Craig Goliath DCGTA

Norman Johnsen SANPARKS

Hannes Hobbs

Agri Park in Sarah

Baartman
Morgan Griffiths WESSA
Aseza Dlanjwa SALGA 043 727 1150 | 043 727 1156 | 083 890 3719 | adlanjwa@salga.org.za 3 Berea ter, East London
Z Mpulampula SALGA
Zona Cokie SALGA 043 727 1150 | 041 727 1156 | 073 5040 787 | Zcokie@salga.org.za




Contact Person

Attend

Company Telephone Fax Cell Email Address (YIN)
Jeff Govender DEDEAT 041 508 5811 | 041 508 5865 | 082 854 5395 | Dayalan.Govender@dedea.gov.za
STUDY TEAM
Erik van der Berg Aurecon 021-526 5790 | 086 602 5648 | 082 553 5795 m,_ﬂ_x_,\m:amﬂcma@mz ECONGIOUP-CO | b 1y By 494, Cape Town, 8000
Reina Zastron Aurecon 021-526 6028 083 297 9454 | Reina.Zastron@aurecongroup.com | P O Box 494, Cape Town, 8000

Dup van Reenen

AfriCoast Engineers

SA

041-505 8000

041-585 3437

082 785 3838

dupva@africoast.com

PO Box 5104, Walmer, 6065

Kevin McRae

AfriCoast

041 505 8000

041 585 3437

082 920 8984

kevin@africoast.com

PO Box 5104, Walmer, 6065

Maxine Botha

Aurecon

021 526 6019

082 824 0398

Maxine. Salotto@aurecongroup.co
m

P O Box 494, Cape Town, 8000

Lo

Jon Rutherfoord

Golder

044 384 0766

082 900 8663

jrutherfoord@golder.co.za

8 Lynn Close, Rexford, Knysna




